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NC FHWA 
PDC  

FHWA EFL  
John Wilson 

 
Access Program Manager 

 
John.S.Wilson@dot.gov 
 

 
703-404-6281 

NC State 
PDC 

NCDOT Teresa Robinson STIP Western Region Manager tmrobinson1@ncdot.gov 919-707-4614 

NC LPA 
PDC 

NC Rural 
Planning 
Organization 

Rose Bauguess Southwestern RPO Director rose@regiona.org  828-586-1962  
ext 213  

NC FHWA NC FHWA DO Bill Marley Transportation Planner Bill.Marley@dot.gov  919-747-7028 

NC FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 
 

703-404-6289 

NC FLMA NPS Kent Cochran Southeast FLHP Coordinator Kent_Cochran@nps.gov  404-507-5725 

NC FLMA FWS Tommy Egland Regional Transportation 
Coordinator- SE 

Thomas_egland@fws.gov 
  

503-487-7230 

NC FLMA FWS Nathan 
Beauchamp 

US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Transportation Program Analyst 

nathan_beauchamp@fws.gov  703-358-2226 

NC FLMA USFS Paul Morgan R8 Transportation Engineer paul.a.morgan@usda.gov  404-347-2470 

NC FLMA DOD  
(non-USACE) 

Douglass Briggs Senior Engineer/HND-SDDCTEA Douglass.E.Briggs.civ@mail.mil  618-220-5229 

NC FLMA DOD (USACE) Ryan Hartwig Recreation Business Line 
Manager 

Ryan.D.Hartwig@usace.army.mil  404-562-5134 

NC FLMA DOD (USACE) Allison Walker Federal Lands Transportation 
Manager 

Allison.H.Walker@usace.army.mil  
 

202-975-8499 
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